La Toulousaine

Dimanche 3 juillet 2011
Marcheuses
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Nom
DASSIEU
LOUAOUT
HARDING
CHESNEL
DUCROS
BERLOU
RUMEAUX
TOUNKARA
BAJARD
BEDEL
DENNIS
LAFFON
DENNIS
TAUDOU
BARBIER
GRAS
HEMERY
ALASSET
MUSE
LONGLUNE

FRANCILLON

LAVELLE
LAMOUR
POLETTI
BAHUREL
FAUROUX
NOGUES

BERNOVILLE

DEROUET

BELESSORT

ROLLET
BARRUEL
ESCAFFIT

BELESSORT

SPITERI
LABADIE

BORDE DE BAT

NOGUES
TARROUX
LATXAGUE
LAFON
LEBRETON
MORITZ
ESTANG
ANEL
GAILLARD
ASSENAT
GERARD
MADEC
ALBERTI
GALY
LAGASSE
GUILBERT

Prénom
Josette
Lobelia
Mireille
Frederique
Sophie
Marie
Annie
Moussou
Gisele
Angelique
Anna
Anne Marie
Molly
Agnes
Florence
Francoise
Patricia
Cathy
Paula
Nathalie
Nathalie
Sachie
Caroline
Magali
Sylvie
Ingrid
Sylvie
Yvette
Sybille
Marie
Nathalie
Marie Ange
Pascale
Laurence
Corinne
Carole
Genevievre
Alice
Celine
Annie
Severine
Cathy
Irene
Veronique
Josiane
Isabelle
Christelle
Laure
Corinne
Daniele
Veronique
Francoise
Nadine

Temps

0h21m13
0h23m06
0h28m33
0h29m31
0h29m35
0h29m47
0h30m32
0h30m43
0h31m21
0h31m39
0h31m54
0h31m58
0h32m03
0h32m05
0h32m37
0h32m48
0h32m54
0h32m57
0h33m03
0h33m13
0h33m13
0h33m31
0h33m33
0h33m35
0h33m38
0h35m10
0h35m25
0h35m43
0h36m04
0h36m05
0h36mQ07
0h36m15
0h36m40
0h36m40
0h36m45
0h36m48
0h36m55
0h37m03
0h37m52
0h37m53
0h37m53
0h37m54
0h38m18
0h38m18
0h38m25
0h38m25
0h38m53
0h38m53
0h38m55
0h39m20
0h39m23
0h39m23
0h39m28

Moy
11.312km/h
10.390km/h
8.406km/h
8.131km/h
8.113km/h
8.058km/h
7.860km/h
7.813km/h
7.656km/h
7.583km/h
7.524km/h
7.508km/h
7.488km/h
7.481km/h
7.358km/h
7.317km/h
7.295km/h
7.284km/h
7.262km/h
7.225km/h
7.225km/h
7.161km/h
7.154km/h
7.146km/h
7.136km/h
6.825km/h
6.776km/h
6.720km/h
6.654km/h
6.651km/h
6.645km/h
6.621km/h
6.545km/h
6.545km/h
6.531km/h
6.522km/h
6.501km/h
6.478km/h
6.338km/h
6.335km/h
6.335km/h
6.332km/h
6.266km/h
6.266km/h
6.247km/h
6.247km/h
6.172km/h
6.172km/h
6.167km/h
6.102km/h
6.094km/h
6.094km/h
6.081km/h

/Cat

Club

S/l Athle 632 Plaisance D
Us Colomiers

S/l Athle 632 Plaisance D

La passion du running



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

DANNENMULLER Anne

LEGRAND
FROELIG
GUERREIRO
DUPUY
CRAUSTE
CHEZA
LAUR
CHEZA
MARQUIER
CRESPIN
LESCOULES
DE NERCY
KERMAIDIC
LE ROUX
CACHAN
ROUFFIAC
GRANIER
MOUNES
VILLA
DASPET
SAUGRIN
TAGLIANTE
GONCALVES
LACOMBE
NOEL
BERGES
ROTUREAU
LABADIE
ERASME
CARBONELL
MIALARET
SAVARIT
BOULHAMI
BARTHES
MOLINIERE
PUISAIS
COURTEGES
VENIER
HADJOU
MICHEL
CARBONE
CESARINI
CARBONE
AMAT
CONCI
BRUZY
BRUNET
LAPAIX
CONDRUZ
MAOUT

DE LOCHE
CHAMPEAUX
DI MOSOLE
DEPAIN
TREBESSOS
BARON
LANGLADE
TAILHADES

Sonia
Delphine
Annabelle
Andree
Annie

Marie Jeanne
Agnes
Jennifer
Martine
Jocelyne
Veronique
Xaviere
Marie Noelle
Martine
Danielle
Catherine
Florence
Morgane
Muriel
Viviane
Marie France
Marie Pierre
Corine
Francoise
Solange
Sylvie
Maryline
Janine
Martine
Anne
Bernadette
Fabienne
Loubna
Carine
Sabine
Karen
Danielle
Christine
Myriam
Celine
Josyane
Joelle
Benedicte
Monique
Rita

Valerie
Fanny
Marie Claude
Madalina
Jacqueline
Valerie
Marie Christin
Laurence
Brigitte
Patricia
Chantal
Christiane
Christian

0h39m52
0h39m52
0h39m52
0h39m53
0h39m56
0h40m23
0h40m29
0h40m29
0h40m29
0h40m31
0h40m31
0h40m32
0h40m33
0h40m33
0h40m34
0h40m34
0h40m35
0h40m36
0h40m44
0h40m46
0h40m49
0h40m49
0h40m49
0h40m50
0h40m50
0h41m03
0h42m07
0h42m07
0h42m08
0h42m09
0h42m13
0h42m13
0h42m13
0h42m33
0h42m35
0h42m38
0h42m40
0h42m48
0h42m48
0h42m58
0h43m00
0h43m31
0h43m32
0h43m42
0h43m46
0h43m49
0h43m52
0h43m53
0h43mb54
0h43m55
0h43m55
0h43m55
0h44m09
0h44m44
0h44m45
0h44m47
0h44m47
0h44m47
0h44m48

6.020km/h
6.020km/h
6.020km/h
6.018km/h
6.010km/h
5.943km/h
5.928km/h
5.928km/h
5.928km/h
5.923km/h
5.923km/h
5.921km/h
5.919km/h
5.919km/h
5.916km/h
5.916km/h
5.914km/h
5.911km/h
5.892km/h
5.887km/h
5.880km/h
5.880km/h
5.880km/h
5.878km/h
5.878km/h
5.847km/h
5.698km/h
5.698km/h
5.696km/h
5.694km/h
5.685km/h
5.685km/h
5.685km/h
5.640km/h
5.636km/h
5.629km/h
5.625km/h
5.607km/h
5.607km/h
5.586km/h
5.581km/h
5.515km/h
5.513km/h
5.492km/h
5.484km/h
5.477km/h
5.471km/h
5.469km/h
5.467km/h
5.465km/h
5.465km/h
5.465km/h
5.436km/h
5.365km/h
5.363km/h
5.359km/h
5.359km/h
5.359km/h
5.357km/h

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
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113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

BENIMELI
PEPE
CARRIER
HUTCHISON
OLIVIERI
LATOUR
BATMALLE

ALBURQUERQUE

GALES
JALABERT
PUJOL
PELICIER
VIVES
BLIN
CRUZ
SOULE
BEGUE
JUSTE
JUSTE
SABAUT
GINHAC
CALMONT
FERNANDEZ
GALES
PRADELOU
PLANCHAND
BESSE
BEL HAJ
GACHEN
CAZELLES
ADOUE
DESPLATS
CROIZET
DUCASSE
BAQUE
DURON
TIO
MONFRAIX
GASTON
GALLY

Martine
Therese
Marie Helene
Beatrice
Nicole
Simone
Huguette
Christine
Carine
Viviane
Chantal
Lydie

Marie Claude
Noemie
Helene
Jeanine
Maryse
Guylaine
Irene

Marie Christin
Lydie
Guylaine
Solange
Monque
Laetitia
Chrystelle
Anne

Maijida
Michele
Chantal

Marie Fernande

Genevievre
Maite
Marie

Aline
Francoise
Sandrine
Isabelle
Valerie
Cynthia

0h44m51
0h44m51
0h44m54
0h44m59
0h45m00
0h45m06
0h45m06
0h45m08
0h45m16
0h45m17
0h45m44
0h45m53
0h45m54
0h47m05
0h47m06
0h48m12
0h48m12
0h48m39
0h48m39
0h49m08
0h49m14
0h49m15
0h49m53
0h50m21
0h50m29
0h50m30
0h50m31
0h50m32
0h50m32
0h50m32
0h50m34
0h50m35
0h50m43
0h50m45
0h50m45
0h51m48
0h52m57
0h52m58
0h52m58
0h54m02

5.351km/h
5.351km/h
5.345km/h
5.335km/h
5.333km/h
5.322km/h
5.322km/h
5.318km/h
5.302km/h
5.300km/h
5.248km/h
5.231km/h
5.229km/h
5.097km/h
5.096km/h
4.979km/h
4.979km/h
4.933km/h
4.933km/h
4.885km/h
4.875km/h
4.873km/h
4.811km/h
4.767km/h
4.754km/h
4.752km/h
4.751km/h
4.749km/h
4.749km/h
4.749km/h
4.746km/h
4.745km/h
4.732km/h
4.729km/h
4.729km/h
4.633km/h
4.533km/h
4.531km/h
4.531km/h
4.442km/h

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

La passion du running
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